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HR 5268
Improvements in Global MOMS Act

Congress: 111 (2009–2011, Ended)
Chamber: House
Policy Area: International Affairs
Introduced: May 11, 2010
Current Status: Referred to the House Committee on Foreign Affairs.
Latest Action: Referred to the House Committee on Foreign Affairs.  (May 11, 2010) 
Official Text:  https://www.congress.gov/bill/111th-congress/house-bill/5268 

Sponsor

Name:  Rep. Capps, Lois [D-CA-23] 
Party: Democratic   •   State: CA   •   Chamber: House
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Cosponsors  (75 total) 

Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Del. Christensen, Donna M. [D-VI-At Large] D · VI May 11, 2010

Del. Norton, Eleanor Holmes [D-DC-At Large] D · DC May 11, 2010

Rep. Clarke, Yvette D. [D-NY-11] D · NY May 11, 2010

Rep. Conyers, John, Jr. [D-MI-14] D · MI May 11, 2010

Rep. Davis, Susan A. [D-CA-53] D · CA May 11, 2010

Rep. DeLauro, Rosa L. [D-CT-3] D · CT May 11, 2010

Rep. Grijalva, Raúl M. [D-AZ-7] D · AZ May 11, 2010

Rep. Lee, Barbara [D-CA-9] D · CA May 11, 2010

Rep. Loebsack, David [D-IA-2] D · IA May 11, 2010

Rep. Maloney, Carolyn B. [D-NY-14] D · NY May 11, 2010

Rep. Matsui, Doris O. [D-CA-5] D · CA May 11, 2010

Rep. McCollum, Betty [D-MN-4] D · MN May 11, 2010

Rep. Moore, Gwen [D-WI-4] D · WI May 11, 2010

Rep. Schakowsky, Janice D. [D-IL-9] D · IL May 11, 2010

Rep. Shea-Porter, Carol [D-NH-1] D · NH May 11, 2010

Rep. Wasserman Schultz, Debbie [D-FL-20] D · FL May 11, 2010

Rep. Woolsey, Lynn C. [D-CA-6] D · CA May 11, 2010

Rep. Ellison, Keith [D-MN-5] D · MN May 12, 2010

Rep. Honda, Michael M. [D-CA-15] D · CA May 12, 2010

Rep. Kilroy, Mary Jo [D-OH-15] D · OH May 12, 2010

Rep. Payne, Donald M. [D-NJ-10] D · NJ May 12, 2010

Rep. Slaughter, Louise McIntosh [D-NY-28] D · NY May 12, 2010

Rep. Watson, Diane E. [D-CA-33] D · CA May 12, 2010

Rep. Blumenauer, Earl [D-OR-3] D · OR May 13, 2010

Rep. Connolly, Gerald E. [D-VA-11] D · VA May 13, 2010

Rep. Farr, Sam [D-CA-17] D · CA May 13, 2010

Rep. Hastings, Alcee L. [D-FL-23] D · FL May 18, 2010

Rep. Hirono, Mazie K. [D-HI-2] D · HI May 18, 2010

Rep. Hodes, Paul W. [D-NH-2] D · NH May 18, 2010

Rep. Miller, George [D-CA-7] D · CA May 18, 2010

Rep. Velazquez, Nydia M. [D-NY-12] D · NY May 18, 2010

Rep. Welch, Peter [D-VT-At Large] D · VT May 18, 2010

Rep. Capuano, Michael E. [D-MA-8] D · MA May 19, 2010

Rep. Eshoo, Anna G. [D-CA-14] D · CA May 19, 2010

Rep. Lofgren, Zoe [D-CA-16] D · CA May 19, 2010

Rep. Pingree, Chellie [D-ME-1] D · ME May 19, 2010

Rep. Stark, Fortney Pete [D-CA-13] D · CA May 19, 2010

Rep. Baldwin, Tammy [D-WI-2] D · WI May 20, 2010

Rep. Delahunt, Bill [D-MA-10] D · MA May 20, 2010

Rep. Moran, James P. [D-VA-8] D · VA May 24, 2010

Rep. Moore, Dennis [D-KS-3] D · KS May 25, 2010
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Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Perriello, Thomas S.P. [D-VA-5] D · VA May 26, 2010

Rep. Carnahan, Russ [D-MO-3] D · MO May 27, 2010

Rep. Doggett, Lloyd [D-TX-25] D · TX May 27, 2010

Rep. Larsen, Rick [D-WA-2] D · WA May 28, 2010

Rep. Maffei, Daniel B. [D-NY-25] D · NY Jun 8, 2010

Rep. Olver, John W. [D-MA-1] D · MA Jun 8, 2010

Rep. Roybal-Allard, Lucille [D-CA-34] D · CA Jun 8, 2010

Rep. DeGette, Diana [D-CO-1] D · CO Jun 9, 2010

Rep. Quigley, Mike [D-IL-5] D · IL Jun 9, 2010

Rep. McNerney, Jerry [D-CA-11] D · CA Jun 15, 2010

Rep. Oberstar, James L. [D-MN-8] D · MN Jun 15, 2010

Rep. Sires, Albio [D-NJ-13] D · NJ Jun 15, 2010

Rep. Gutierrez, Luis V. [D-IL-4] D · IL Jun 16, 2010

Rep. McGovern, James P. [D-MA-3] D · MA Jun 16, 2010

Rep. Green, Gene [D-TX-29] D · TX Jun 21, 2010

Rep. Napolitano, Grace F. [D-CA-38] D · CA Jun 21, 2010

Rep. Frank, Barney [D-MA-4] D · MA Jun 24, 2010

Rep. Holt, Rush [D-NJ-12] D · NJ Jun 24, 2010

Rep. Rothman, Steven R. [D-NJ-9] D · NJ Jun 28, 2010

Rep. Serrano, Jose E. [D-NY-16] D · NY Jun 28, 2010

Rep. Herseth Sandlin, Stephanie [D-SD-At Large] D · SD Jun 30, 2010

Rep. Price, David E. [D-NC-4] D · NC Jul 1, 2010

Rep. Tierney, John F. [D-MA-6] D · MA Jul 1, 2010

Rep. Davis, Danny K. [D-IL-7] D · IL Jul 13, 2010

Rep. Doyle, Michael F. [D-PA-14] D · PA Jul 13, 2010

Rep. Hinchey, Maurice D. [D-NY-22] D · NY Jul 13, 2010

Rep. Filner, Bob [D-CA-51] D · CA Jul 15, 2010

Rep. Schiff, Adam B. [D-CA-29] D · CA Jul 15, 2010

Rep. Tsongas, Niki [D-MA-5] D · MA Jul 20, 2010

Rep. Kildee, Dale E. [D-MI-5] D · MI Jul 26, 2010

Rep. Michaud, Michael H. [D-ME-2] D · ME Jul 26, 2010

Rep. Cohen, Steve [D-TN-9] D · TN Aug 10, 2010

Rep. Garamendi, John [D-CA-10] D · CA Aug 10, 2010

Rep. Polis, Jared [D-CO-2] D · CO Sep 29, 2010

Committee Activity

Committee Chamber Activity Date

Foreign Affairs Committee House Referred To May 11, 2010

Subjects & Policy Tags

Policy Area:

International Affairs
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Related Bills

No related bills are listed.

Summary  (as of May 11, 2010) 

Improvements in Global Maternal and Newborn Health Outcomes while Maximizing Successes Act or Improvements in

Global MOMS Act - Amends the Foreign Assistance Act of 1961 to authorize the President to furnish assistance to

reduce mortality and improve maternal health and the health of newborns in developing countries, including HIV/AIDS

prevention programs.

Directs the President to implement a comprehensive strategy as part of the Global Health Initiative to reduce mortality

and improve the health of mothers and newborns in developing countries.

Actions Timeline

May 11, 2010: Introduced in House
May 11, 2010: Referred to the House Committee on Foreign Affairs.
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